Jaycee Jamboree Schedule (Subject to Change)

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

Lunch
Swimsuit/Towel
Must have socks

Other

Week: 4- Water Wonderland

Monday 7/6

Tuesday 7/7

Wednesday 7/8

Thursday 7/9

Friday 7/10

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff
Games Travel
Ice Breakers Travel / Change
Disc Golf for pool Travel
Jaycee Park Travel to West
Kinston Meadowbrook
Park Swimming Spray Grounds
Lunch @ @
Fairfield Community Pool
Outdoor Games Park
(Field Day) Travel
Lunch
Lunch
Lions Water Play Ground
Adventure at Jaycee Travel
Lunch Kinston
Jaycee Park Games Talent Show
and Tell
Travel
Wet and Wild Texas to
Capture the Flag Roadhouse Rollerskating
Extreme Action Smores Cookout
Travel Park
Chocowinity
Lawn Games
at
Elm Street Fuse Beads
Park Travel to Play Ground
Jaycee Park at Jaycee to Jaycee Park
Travel to Jaycee
Free play Free play Free play Free play Free play
Pick up Pick up Pick up Pick up Pick up

Campers should wear sneakers to camp everyday!!

Make sure to bring:

X

X

X

X

S for arcade (optional)




