Week: 4- Water Wonderland

[Monday 7/6	Tuesday 7/7	Wednesday 7/8	Thursday 7/9	Friday 7/10
7:30		-	•		-
8:00	Free Play / Games	Free Play / Games	Free Play / Games	Free Play / Games	Free Play / Games
	Dropoff	Dropoff	Dropoff	Dropoff	Dropoff
8:30					
9:00		Camaa	Traval		
9:30	Ice Breakers	Games	Travel	Travel / Change	
9.30	ICE DI Edicei S		Disc Golf	for pool	Travel
10:00	Jaycee Park	Travel to	West		Haver
10.00	Jayoeerank	Kinston	Meadowbrook		
10:30			Park	Swimming	Spray Grounds
		Lunch @		@	. ,
11:00		Fairfield		Community Pool	
	Outdoor Games	Park			
11:30	(Field Day)			Travel	
					Lunch
12:00				Lunch	
		Lions Water	Play Ground		
12:30		Adventure	at Jaycee		Travel
1.00	Lunch	Kinston		C	Talant Chau
1:00	Jaycee Park			Games	Talent Show and Tell
1:30				Travel	
1.50	Wet and Wild		Texas	to	
2:00	Capture the Flag		Roadhouse	Rollerskating	
				Extreme Action	Smores Cookout
2:30	Travel			Park	
				Chocowinity	
3:00	Lawn Games				
	at				
3:30	Elm Street				Fuse Beads
	Park	Travel to	Play Ground		
4:00		Jaycee Park	at Jaycee	to Jaycee Park	
4.20	Travel to Jaycee	E la	E L.	F la	E la
4:30	Free play	Free play	Free play	Free play	Free play
5:00	Pick up	Pick up	Pick up	Pick up	Pick up
5.00	FICK UP	гіск ир	FICK UP	FICK UP	FICK UP
ł	Campers should wear sneakers to camp everyday!!				
	Make sure to bring:				
Lunch	х		х	х	х
Swimsuit/Towel	x			x	x
Must have socks	Х			Х	Х
Other				\$ for arcade (optional)	